ANL

CMA CGM

GROUP

AEU1 Westbound

Sydney
Melbourne
Adelaide
Fremantle
Singapore
Chennai
Colombo
Cochin
Damietta
Piraeus
Malta
London Gateway Port Ess
Rotterdam
Hamburg
Le Havre

ANL SINGAPORE PTE LTD

FOR ALL ENQUIRIES AUSTRALIA WIDE.

1800 246 246
(08) 9432 1900
au.bookings@cma-cgm.com

TELEPHONE
W.A Callers:
Emails:

APL SAVANNAH
MA439R
ONNJ6WINL

07-Oct
11-Oct
24-Oct
31-Oct

12-Nov

16-Dec
23-Dec
19-Dec
30-Dec

CONTI
CORTESIA
MA441R
ONNJSWINL

14-Oct
18-Oct
20-Oct
30-Oct
07-Nov

19-Nov

20-Dec
22-Dec
30-Dec

MARY 9125 & BUXCLIFF 9126 replaced by CMA CGM RHONE 9126
AL BAHIA 9127 replaced by AL HILAL 9127
PAXI 9128 & CMA CGM MUSSET 9129 replaced by APL PHOENIX 9127
AL KHARJ 9130 replaced by AL BAHIA 9130

CMA CGM RABELIAS 9131 replaced by APL DETROIT 9131

MSC ABIDJAN
MA438R
INNU3WINL

AL RAWDAH 9132 & CMA CGM CORNEILLE 9133 replaced by APL MEXICO 9133
AL MANAMAH 9134 replaced by AL KHARJ 9134
ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

ANL eBusiness website is the fastest way to do business with us:

Sun Dec 22 2024 22:06

MSC TIANPING
MA442R
ONNJCWINL

27-Oct
30-Oct
02-Nov
09-Nov
18-Nov

29-Nov

Page 1 of 3

Click & Ship!

MSC TOKYO
MA443R
ONNJGWINL

01-Nov
06-Nov
09-Nov
16-Nov
23-Nov

09-Dec

Fresh daily on the Web

CMA CGM TAGE
MA444R
ONNJIWINL

11-Nov
14-Nov
17-Nov
26-Nov
03-Dec

15-Dec

consult schedules, request Bookings, submit Fls, review Draft B/Ls, print Original B/Ls... and much more.
Register now or visit www.anl.com.au/ebusiness/our-offer for further details.

MSC AZOV
MA446R
ONNJMWINL

23-Nov
28-Nov
30-Nov
07-Dec
16-Dec

25-Dec

webapps2.anl.com.au

MSC ASYA
MA447R
ONNJOWINL

02-Dec
06-Dec
09-Dec
14-Dec
23-Dec

01-Jan

LE HAVRE
MA448R
ONNJQWINL

05-Dec
08-Dec
10-Dec
20-Dec
27-Dec



ANL SINGAPORE PTE LTD

FOR ALL ENQUIRIES AUSTRALIA WIDE.

ANL

TELEPHONE 1800 246 246
W.A Callers: (08) 9432 1900
CMA CGM . .
GROUP Emails: au.bookings@cma-cgm.com Sun Dec 22 2024 22:06
AEU1 Westbound
APL BOSTON MSC HEIDI MSC ARCHIMIDIS APL NEW YORK CONTI CHIVALRY APL COLUMBUS
MA449R MA448R MA450R MA452R MA451R MA453R
ONNJSWI1NL INNU6WINL ONNJUWINL ONNJWWI1NL ONNJYWI1NL ONNK2W1NL

Sydney 24-Dec 01-Jan 04-Jan 11-Jan 19-Jan
Melbourne 29-Dec 05-Jan 08-Jan 15-Jan 23-Jan
Adelaide 31-Dec 07-Jan 11-Jan 18-Jan 25-Jan
Fremantle 05-Jan 12-Jan 17-Jan 24-Jan 31-Jan
Singapore 13-Jan 30-Dec 20-Jan 27-Jan 03-Feb 10-Feb
Chennai --- ---
Colombo 22-Jan 08-Jan 29-Jan 05-Feb 12-Feb 19-Feb
Cochin --- ---
Damietta --- ---
Piraeus --- ---
Malta --- ---
London Gateway Port Ess 17-Feb 10-Feb 24-Feb 03-Mar 10-Mar 17-Mar
Rotterdam 18-Feb 11-Feb 25-Feb 04-Mar 11-Mar 18-Mar
Hamburg 21-Feb 14-Feb 28-Feb 07-Mar 14-Mar 21-Mar
Le Havre 27-Feb 20-Feb 06-Mar 13-Mar 20-Mar 27-Mar

MARY 9125 & BUXCLIFF 9126 replaced by CMA CGM RHONE 9126

AL BAHIA 9127 replaced by AL HILAL 9127

PAXI 9128 & CMA CGM MUSSET 9129 replaced by APL PHOENIX 9127

AL KHARJ 9130 replaced by AL BAHIA 9130

CMA CGM RABELIAS 9131 replaced by APL DETROIT 9131

AL RAWDAH 9132 & CMA CGM CORNEILLE 9133 replaced by APL MEXICO 9133

AL MANAMAH 9134 replaced by AL KHARJ 9134

ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
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Click & Ship!
ANL eBusiness website is the fastest way to do business with us:
consult schedules, request Bookings, submit Fls, review Draft B/Ls, print Original B/Ls... and much more.
Register now or visit www.anl.com.au/ebusiness/our-offer for further details.

Fresh daily on the Web

APL
VANCOUVER
MAS01R
ONNKOWINL

24-Jan
29-Jan
01-Feb
07-Feb
17-Feb

26-Feb

webapps2.anl.com.au

MSC ABIDJAN
MAS504R
ONNK4WINL

31-Jan
05-Feb
08-Feb
14-Feb
24-Feb

05-Mar

MSC ADELAIDE
MAS505R
ONNK8WINL

07-Feb
12-Feb
15-Feb
21-Feb
03-Mar

12-Mar



ANL SINGAPORE PTE LTD

FOR ALL ENQUIRIES AUSTRALIA WIDE.
TELEPHONE 1800 246 246
W.A Callers: (08) 9432 1900

CMA CGM - . )
GROUR Emails: au.bookings@cma-cgm.com Sun Dec 22 2024 22:06 Fresh daily on the Web webapps2.anl.com.au
AEU1 Westbound
APL SAVANNAH CONTI CORTESIA MSC TIANPING MSC TOKYO CMA CGM TAGE MSC ROMA
MA505R MA507R MAS508R MA509R MA510R MA511R
ONNK6WINL ONNKAWINL ONNKCWI1NL ONNKEW1NL ONNKGW1NL ONNKIWINL

Sydney 14-Feb 21-Feb 28-Feb 07-Mar 14-Mar 21-Mar
Melbourne 19-Feb 26-Feb 05-Mar 12-Mar 19-Mar 26-Mar
Adelaide 22-Feb 01-Mar 08-Mar 15-Mar 22-Mar 29-Mar
Fremantle 28-Feb 07-Mar 14-Mar 21-Mar 28-Mar 04-Apr
Singapore 10-Mar 17-Mar 24-Mar 31-Mar 07-Apr 14-Apr
Chennai - -
Colombo 19-Mar 26-Mar 02-Apr 09-Apr 16-Apr 23-Apr
Cochin --- ---
Damietta - -
Piraeus --- ---
Malta - -
London Gateway Port Ess 14-Apr 21-Apr 28-Apr 05-May
Rotterdam 15-Apr 22-Apr 29-Apr 06-May
Hamburg 18-Apr 25-Apr 02-May 09-May
Le Havre 24-Apr 01-May 08-May 15-May

MARY 9125 & BUXCLIFF 9126 replaced by CMA CGM RHONE 9126

AL BAHIA 9127 replaced by AL HILAL 9127

PAX1 9128 & CMA CGM MUSSET 9129 replaced by APL PHOENIX 9127

AL KHARJ 9130 replaced by AL BAHIA 9130

CMA CGM RABELIAS 9131 replaced by APL DETROIT 9131

AL RAWDAH 9132 & CMA CGM CORNEILLE 9133 replaced by APL MEXICO 9133

AL MANAMAH 9134 replaced by AL KHARJ 9134

ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
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Click & Ship!
ANL eBusiness website is the fastest way to do business with us:
consult schedules, request Bookings, submit FIs, review Draft B/Ls, print Original B/Ls... and much more.
Register now or visit www.anl.com.au/ebusiness/our-offer for further details.






