

### ANL SINGAPORE PTE LTD

FOR ALL ENQUIRIES AUSTRALIA WIDE. TELEPHONE 1800 246 246 W.A Callers: (08) 9432 1900 Emails: au.bookings@cma-cgm.com Sun Dec 22 2024 22:06 Fresh daily on the Web webapps2.anl.com.au

### **AEU1 Westbound**

	APL SAVANNAH MA439R 0NNJ6W1NL	CONTI CORTESIA MA441R 0NNJ8W1NL	MSC ABIDJAN MA438R 1NNU3W1NL	MSC TIANPING MA442R 0NNJCW1NL	MSC TOKYO MA443R 0NNJGW1NL	CMA CGM TAGE MA444R 0NNJIW1NL	MSC AZOV MA446R 0NNJMW1NL	MSC ASYA MA447R 0NNJOW1NL	LE HAVRE MA448R 0NNJQW1NL
Sydney	07-Oct	14-Oct		27-Oct	01-Nov	11-Nov	23-Nov	02-Dec	05-Dec
Melbourne	11-Oct	18-Oct		30-Oct	06-Nov	14-Nov	28-Nov	06-Dec	08-Dec
Adelaide		20-Oct		02-Nov	09-Nov	17-Nov	30-Nov	09-Dec	10-Dec
Fremantle	24-Oct	30-Oct		09-Nov	16-Nov	26-Nov	07-Dec	14-Dec	20-Dec
Singapore	31-Oct	07-Nov	25-Oct	18-Nov	23-Nov	03-Dec	16-Dec	23-Dec	27-Dec
Chennai									
Colombo	12-Nov	19-Nov	03-Nov	29-Nov	09-Dec	15-Dec	25-Dec	01-Jan	
Cochin									
Damietta									
Piraeus									
Malta									
London Gateway Port Ess	16-Dec		01-Dec	30-Dec	06-Jan	13-Jan	27-Jan	03-Feb	
Rotterdam	23-Dec	20-Dec	03-Dec	31-Dec	07-Jan	14-Jan	28-Jan	04-Feb	
Hamburg	19-Dec	22-Dec		03-Jan	10-Jan	17-Jan	31-Jan	07-Feb	
Le Havre	30-Dec	30-Dec	11-Dec	09-Jan	16-Jan	23-Jan	06-Feb	13-Feb	

MARY 9125 & BUXCLIFF 9126 replaced by CMA CGM RHONE 9126

AL BAHIA 9127 replaced by AL HILAL 9127

PAXI 9128 & CMA CGM MUSSET 9129 replaced by APL PHOENIX 9127

AL KHARJ 9130 replaced by AL BAHIA 9130

CMA CGM RABELIAS 9131 replaced by APL DETROIT 9131

AL RAWDAH 9132 & CMA CGM CORNEILLE 9133 replaced by APL MEXICO 9133

AL MANAMAH 9134 replaced by AL KHARJ 9134

ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

Page 1 of 3



### ANL SINGAPORE PTE LTD

FOR ALL ENQUIRIES AUSTRALIA WIDE. TELEPHONE 1800 246 246 W.A Callers: (08) 9432 1900 Emails: au.bookings@cma-cgm.com Sun Dec 22 2024 22:06 Fresh daily on the Web

webapps2.anl.com.au

# **AEU1 Westbound**

	APL BOSTON MA449R	MSC HEIDI MA448R	MSC ARCHIMIDIS MA450R	APL NEW YORK MA452R	CONTI CHIVALRY MA451R	APL COLUMBUS MA453R	APL VANCOUVER MA501R	MSC ABIDJAN MA504R	MSC ADELAIDE MA505R
	0NNJSW1NL	1NNU6W1NL	0NNJUW1NL	0NNJWW1NL	0NNJYW1NL	0NNK2W1NL	0NNK0W1NL	0NNK4W1NL	0NNK8W1NL
Sydney	24-Dec		01-Jan	04-Jan	11-Jan	19-Jan	24-Jan	31-Jan	07-Feb
Melbourne	29-Dec		05-Jan	08-Jan	15-Jan	23-Jan	29-Jan	05-Feb	12-Feb
Adelaide	31-Dec		07-Jan	11-Jan	18-Jan	25-Jan	01-Feb	08-Feb	15-Feb
Fremantle	05-Jan		12-Jan	17-Jan	24-Jan	31-Jan	07-Feb	14-Feb	21-Feb
Singapore	13-Jan	30-Dec	20-Jan	27-Jan	03-Feb	10-Feb	17-Feb	24-Feb	03-Mar
Chennai									
Colombo	22-Jan	08-Jan	29-Jan	05-Feb	12-Feb	19-Feb	26-Feb	05-Mar	12-Mar
Cochin									
Damietta									
Piraeus									
Malta									
London Gateway Port Ess	17-Feb	10-Feb	24-Feb	03-Mar	10-Mar	17-Mar	24-Mar	31-Mar	07-Apr
Rotterdam	18-Feb	11-Feb	25-Feb	04-Mar	11-Mar	18-Mar	25-Mar	01-Apr	08-Apr
Hamburg	21-Feb	14-Feb	28-Feb	07-Mar	14-Mar	21-Mar	28-Mar	04-Apr	11-Apr
Le Havre	27-Feb	20-Feb	06-Mar	13-Mar	20-Mar	27-Mar	03-Apr	10-Apr	17-Apr

MARY 9125 & BUXCLIFF 9126 replaced by CMA CGM RHONE 9126

AL BAHIA 9127 replaced by AL HILAL 9127

PAXI 9128 & CMA CGM MUSSET 9129 replaced by APL PHOENIX 9127

AL KHARJ 9130 replaced by AL BAHIA 9130

CMA CGM RABELIAS 9131 replaced by APL DETROIT 9131

AL RAWDAH 9132 & CMA CGM CORNEILLE 9133 replaced by APL MEXICO 9133

AL MANAMAH 9134 replaced by AL KHARJ 9134

ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

Page 2 of 3



### ANL SINGAPORE PTE LTD

FOR ALL ENQUIRIES AUSTRALIA WIDE. TELEPHONE 1800 246 246 W.A Callers: (08) 9432 1900 Emails: au.bookings@cma-cgm.com

Sun Dec 22 2024 22:06

Fresh daily on the Web webapps2.anl.com.au

# AEU1 Westbound

	APL SAVANNAH MA505R 0NNK6W1NL	CONTI CORTESIA MA507R 0NNKAW1NL	MSC TIANPING MA508R 0NNKCW1NL	MSC TOKYO MA509R 0NNKEW1NL	CMA CGM TAGE MA510R 0NNKGW1NL	MSC ROMA MA511R 0NNKIW1NL
Sydney	14-Feb	21-Feb	28-Feb	07-Mar	14-Mar	21-Mar
Melbourne	19-Feb	26-Feb	05-Mar	12-Mar	19-Mar	26-Mar
Adelaide	22-Feb	01-Mar	08-Mar	15-Mar	22-Mar	29-Mar
Fremantle	28-Feb	07-Mar	14-Mar	21-Mar	28-Mar	04-Apr
Singapore	10-Mar	17-Mar	24-Mar	31-Mar	07-Apr	14-Apr
Chennai						
Colombo	19-Mar	26-Mar	02-Apr	09-Apr	16-Apr	23-Apr
Cochin						
Damietta						
Piraeus						
Malta						
London Gateway Port Ess	14-Apr	21-Apr	28-Apr	05-May		
Rotterdam	15-Apr	22-Apr	29-Apr	06-May		
Hamburg	18-Apr	25-Apr	02-May	09-May		
Le Havre	24-Apr	01-May	08-May	15-May		

MARY 9125 & BUXCLIFF 9126 replaced by CMA CGM RHONE 9126

AL BAHIA 9127 replaced by AL HILAL 9127

PAXI 9128 & CMA CGM MUSSET 9129 replaced by APL PHOENIX 9127

AL KHARJ 9130 replaced by AL BAHIA 9130

CMA CGM RABELIAS 9131 replaced by APL DETROIT 9131

AL RAWDAH 9132 & CMA CGM CORNEILLE 9133 replaced by APL MEXICO 9133

AL MANAMAH 9134 replaced by AL KHARJ 9134

ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

Page 3 of 3